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21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

ST Aoty S

1 1 TA2405 Sondre Hansen Eriksen 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:35:28
2 2 1 TA1377 Enric Elvira Riera 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:44:18
3 4 2 TA2673 Tshepo Motswenyane 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 02:19:57
4 5 1 TA2590 Marius Schuster 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 57 Master (50-59) 02:33:47
5 6 2 TA2966 Paul Mamakoko 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:35:18
6 7 3 TRAIL20139 Sebastian Jakoby 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:38:58
7 8 1 TRAIL20274 Werner Jakoby 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 02:39:01



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA2065 Julia Mamakoko 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:57:00



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male

1 1 TA3346 Jaco Van Heerden 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 01:41:37
2 2 2 TRAIL12627 Craig Pheiffer 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 56 Master (50-59) 01:43:30
3 3 1 TRAIL10752 Jacques Vlaming 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 73 Grand-Master (60+) 02:12:11
4 5 1 TA1506 Ahmed Shaik 15km Trail Run/Walk Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 02:18:52



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA1037 Tamryn Schmahl 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:16:31
2 6 1 TA0629 Elizabeth Hammond 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 46 Veteran (40-49) 02:18:54
3 7 2 TA0900 Vered Lack 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:25:59



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA3092
TRAIL20725
TA3059
TRAIL20045
TRAIL20145
TA3058
TA3025
TA3088
TA2343
TA3594
TA2079
TRAIL20638
TA2921

Kevin
Gerald
Fambai

Gary
David
Aldile

Serabela
Waseem

Auke

Dandre
Alex
Sean

Desmond

Phillips
Steyn
Marara
Noakes
Noakes
Mrubata
Masemola
Carrim
Algera
Smit
Van Der Merwe
Du Toit
Bailey

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

72
46
63
37
61
48
32
39
31
8
58
70

Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:50:14
01:00:43
01:15:29
01:18:47
01:18:51
01:23:27
01:33:35
01:39:00
01:57:26
02:06:19
02:08:48
02:14:27
02:14:31



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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26
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TRAIL20611
TRAIL20006
TA1981
TRAIL20650
TRAIL20037
TA0904
TA3156
TA1922
TA2394
TA2044
TA1987
TA0753
TA1909
TRAIL20413
TA3550

Marion
Lesley
Estelle
Carol
Graham
Julie
Laurinda
Martie
Zanel
Thandeka
Zandile
Melissa
Sasja
Maria

Charmaine

Taylor
Hutchins
De Villiers
Anthony
Hutchins
Neogy
Koch
De Villiers
Jones
Loliwe
Loliwe
Van Der Merwe
Van Der Merwe
Kyriacou

Hannan

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

61
58
57
60
42
37
60
31
41
33
14
45
64
62

Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:49:00
01:06:31
01:11:59
01:16:57
01:33:37
01:58:25
02:03:07
02:03:41
02:06:21
02:07:40
02:07:42
02:08:51
02:09:38
02:14:13
02:14:24



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Raco Number | Name | Sumame | Activity S

1 TA3373 Oneill Marais 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 00:31:03
2 7 1 TA2444 Ricardo Murray 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 10 Under 11 00:48:37
3 10 1 TA2705 Gert Pantke 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:01:29
4 13 1 TA1024 Thomas Wilson 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 18 16 to 18 01:05:47
5 15 2 TA2947 Brett Downey 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:06:14
6 22 3 TRAIL20853 Duane Ryley 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:17:49
7 23 4 TA0861 Kevin Ramsay 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:33:27



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20759
TA3428
TA2054
TA2384
TA2531
TA1532

TRAIL20103
TA2032
TA1500
TA2689
TA2133
TA2208
TA1036
TA2284
TA2184
TA0893
TA0892

Alexandra
Lauren
Cindy
Marina
Laura
Bridget
Karlien
Tracey
Kerry-ann
Zandri
Riana
Khadija
Iman
Fatima
Saira
Elizabeth

Marais
Baltaretu
Phillips
Ings
Conley
Mezzopera
Wiid
De Boer
Broodryk
Downey
Le Roux
Le Roux
Kadodia
Mahomed
Aziz Moosa
Shagik

Haskins

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

33
59
34
46
40
49
42
52
47
32
61
44
21
22
22
35

Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:35:05
00:42:58
00:42:58
00:47:15
00:47:28
00:48:43
00:54:12
01:01:31
01:01:33
01:06:10
01:13:00
01:13:01
01:17:24
01:17:26
01:17:27
01:17:29
01:57:53



